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Session 25

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

273 Final Women's Light (57-60kg) HARRINGTON Kellie Anne IRL
FERREIRA Beatriz BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala AZE
CUB
TJK
UGA
AUS

BABANLI Anar
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
SULEJMANI Maksim

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

274 Final Men's Light (57-63kg) DAVIS Keyshawn USA
CRUZ Andy CUB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo KAZ
AUS
KOR
IRL
MAR

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
RUHEN Carl
CHO Jung Sook
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

275 Final Women's Middle (69-75kg) PRICE Lauren GBR
LI Qian CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:USA CAMPBELL Beau AUS
COL
LTU
ALG
KAZ

SULEJMANI Maksim
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
MOKRETARI Sidali
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

276 Final Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB
TORREZ JR Richard USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:POL MILCZAREK Slawomir SVK
INA
MAR
ARG
TUN

SIMON Radoslav
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
MENCHAOUI Hichem

29:26
29:27
30:26
30:26
29:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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